
am 22.10.2017 in Schmölln

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Selina Thiem KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt w 11/04 92 33 125 3 1

Emma Förstl SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 12/05 84 34 118 5 2

Vanessa Geithel KSC Turbine Schmölln w 12/04 81 34 115 4 3

Vanessa Lorenz KSV Hopfgarten 1978 w 10/03 82 27 109 4 4

Lucy Schwabach KSC 08 Weißensee w 10/05 82 26 108 4 5

Sophie Fuhrmann Schöndorfer SV 1949 Weimar w 10/05 80 27 107 4 6

Kim Michel SV Eliasbrunn w 10/07 75 25 100 6 7

Lisa Schrot KSC 08 Weißensee w 09/05 71 27 98 6 8

Selina Jahnke SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 11/06 80 18 98 8 9

Lea Glaßer KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz w 06/05 57 34 91 6 10

Tammy Liebl SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 08/06 58 18 76 6 11

Niklas Jahn SV Eliasbrunn m 05/05 90 34 124 3 1

Florian Rietze ThSV Wünschendorf m 01/04 88 34 122 4 2

Bryan Urbich KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz m 07/04 83 34 117 5 3

Nils Koburger SV Eliasbrunn m 10/03 79 35 114 4 4

Franz Krauslach KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 04/04 82 25 107 6 5

Tim Hecker KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 03/05 68 36 104 4 6

Gregor Stollberg KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 10/04 76 25 101 4 7

Leon Mittelbach ASV Wintersdorf m 09/05 83 17 100 10 8

Benjamin Siegel TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf m 05/07 74 25 99 7 9

Lennert Rost ThSV Wünschendorf m 03/05 67 27 94 7 10

Luca Wieduwilt SV Eliasbrunn m 03/04 68 26 94 4 11

Lukas Paul TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf m 08/06 74 17 91 7 12

Joel Voß SV Eliasbrunn m 12/07 75 15 90 7 13

Julius Schmidt KSC Turbine Schmölln m 12/04 64 17 81 6 14

Sören Geithel KSC Turbine Schmölln m 09/07 65 16 81 9 15

Etienne Skur ASV Wintersdorf m 12/05 63 16 79 11 16

Nick Neumaier KSC Turbine Schmölln m 06/06 57 16 73 7 17

U14 Championat 2017/18

Ergebnisse Einzel-Classic

Ergebnisse Schmölln 22.10.17 Erg-Einzel 22.10.2017 * tkv-kegeln.de



am 22.10.2017 in Schmölln

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w geb. Ges Platz

Vanessa Lorenz KSV Hopfgarten 1978 w 10/03 471 1

Selina Thiem KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt w 11/04 471 1

Kim Michel SV Eliasbrunn w 10/07 376 3

Lisa Schrot KSC 08 Weißensee w 09/05 375 4

Emma Förstl SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 12/05 349 5

Vanessa Geithel KSC Turbine Schmölln w 12/04 335 6

Selina Jahnke SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 11/06 329 7

Sophie Fuhrmann Schöndorfer SV 1949 Weimar w 10/05 287 8

Lucy Schwabach KSC 08 Weißensee w 10/05 278 9

Tammy Liebl SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 08/06 272 10

Lea Glaßer KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz w 06/05 251 11

Florian Rietze ThSV Wünschendorf m 01/04 404 1

Niklas Jahn SV Eliasbrunn m 05/05 400 2

Nils Koburger SV Eliasbrunn m 10/03 395 3

Leon Mittelbach ASV Wintersdorf m 09/05 383 4

Franz Krauslach KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 04/04 362 5

Etienne Skur ASV Wintersdorf m 12/05 361 6

Gregor Stollberg KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 10/04 358 7

Bryan Urbich KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz m 07/04 341 8

Lennert Rost ThSV Wünschendorf m 03/05 332 9

Joel Voß SV Eliasbrunn m 12/07 332 10

Benjamin Siegel TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf m 05/07 324 11

Lukas Paul TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf m 08/06 321 12

Sören Geithel KSC Turbine Schmölln m 09/07 316 13

Luca Wieduwilt SV Eliasbrunn m 03/04 314 14

Nick Neumaier KSC Turbine Schmölln m 06/06 284 15

Tim Hecker KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 03/05 230 16

Julius Schmidt KSC Turbine Schmölln m 12/04 225 17

U14 Championat 2017/18

Ergebnisse Seilpringen (3 x 1 Minute)

Ergebnisse Schmölln 22.10.17 Erg-Seil 22.10.2017 * tkv-kegeln.de



am 22.10.2017 in Schmölln

Vorname Name Verein / Club m/w Pl.E Volle Abr Ges Fw Platz

Vanessa Geithel KSC Turbine Schmölln w 6

Joel Voß SV Eliasbrunn m 23

Bryan Urbich KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz m 5

Sören Geithel KSC Turbine Schmölln m 24

Florian Rietze ThSV Wünschendorf m 3

Etienne Skur ASV Wintersdorf m 26

Sophie Fuhrmann Schöndorfer SV 1949 Weimar w 10

Luca Wieduwilt SV Eliasbrunn m 19

Selina Thiem KSV 90 Gräfinau-Angstedt w 1

Nick Neumaier KSC Turbine Schmölln m 28

Niklas Jahn SV Eliasbrunn m 2

Tammy Liebl SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 27

Tim Hecker KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 12

Selina Jahnke SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 17

Franz Krauslach KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 11

Lisa Schrot KSC 08 Weißensee w 18

Nils Koburger SV Eliasbrunn m 7

Lukas Paul TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf m 22

Kim Michel SV Eliasbrunn w 14

Leon Mittelbach ASV Wintersdorf m 15

Lucy Schwabach KSC 08 Weißensee w 9

Lennert Rost ThSV Wünschendorf m 20

Vanessa Lorenz KSV Hopfgarten 1978 w 8

Lea Glaßer KSV Rot-Weiß Zöllnitz w 21

Emma Förstl SSV Traktor Nöbdenitz w 4

Julius Schmidt KSC Turbine Schmölln m 25

Gregor Stollberg KC Einigkeit Elxleben 08 m 13

Benjamin Siegel TSV 1872 Langenwetzendorf m 16

258 73 331 32 14

289 98 387 24 12

277 90 367 31 13

297 105 402 22 10

286 115 401 25 11

317 105 422 18 8

298 111 409 25 9

324 101 425 17 6

293 129 422 22 7

319 114 433 21 4

322 107 429 22 5

312 124 436 14 2

307 128 435 20 3

U14 Championat 2017/18

Ergebnisse Tandem / Paar

322 125 447 22 1
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